
WHITE WINE Bottle

Beyond the River
Chardonnay 
Bodegaza Sauvignon 
Blanc 

22.00

Monte Di Cello Pinot 
Grigio IGT 
Wharariki 
Marlborough 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Roos Estate Chenin 
Blanc 

175 ml 250 ml

Ponte de Lima 
Vinho Verde Branco 

6.50 7.50

23.006.75 8.50

24.007.00 10.00

41.0010.00 13.00

30.008.00 11.00

38.0010.00 13.00

RED WINE Bottle

Beyond the River 
Shiraz  
Bodegaza Merlot 

23.00

Butcher of Buenos 
Aires Malbec 

La Petite Ecluse 
Merlot 
Les Pierres Dorees 
Cabernet Sauvignon 

175 ml 250 ml

Reserve St Martin 
Pinot Noir  

6.50 7.50

24.006.75 8.50
27.007.00 11.00

29.007.00 11.00

30.007.20 11.20

40.507.50 12.00

CHAMPAGNE
12.50 75.00

125 ml Bottle
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque
Brut N 

ROSE WINE Bottle

Monte Di Cello P/G
Blush IGT 
Diamarine Coteaux
Varois en Provence Rose 

21.00

175 ml 250 ml

6.50 8.50

28.008.50 12.00

BRANDY   25 ml
Hennessy VS Cognac  
Remy Martin VSOP  
Courvoisier VS Cognac  

4.25
4.75
5.00

DRAFT IPA
3.50 7.25

1/2 Pint Pint

DRAFT BEER
3.75 7.50

1/2 Pint Pint

BOTTLED CIDER  
7.50

500 ml

7.50

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale

Birra Moretti  

Old Mout Berries & Cherries  
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry  

LAGER 330 ml
Asahi Super Dry  
Estrella Damm  

4.50

Corona Extra 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 
Peroni Nastro Azzurro * 0.0% 

4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00

DRAFT CIDER
3.25 6.50

1/2 Pint Pint

Orchard Thieves

Cobra 3.95 7.85

SAMBUCA 25 ml

Antica Sambuca Apple
Antica Sambuca Classico

3.00
3.00

DRINKS MENU

* Wines 125ml - available on request. *Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml 
*All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

WHISKY 25 ml

The Famous Grouse 
Jameson Irish
Glenmorangie - 10yr Old Malt  

3.50

Monkey Shoulder 
Jack Daniel's

3.50
5.50
3.50
4.50

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr Malt
Johnnie Walker Red Label

4.25

Woodford Reserve
Chivas Regal Whisky 12yr

5.50
3.50
4.50
4.50 RUM 25 ml

Captain Morgan Dark   
Havana Club - 3yr Old  

El dorado - 12 year old 

3.50

Kraken Black Spiced   
Mount Gay Eclipse  

3.25

5.25

3.75
4.00

Havana Club Especial 3.00

Budweiser 4.25

PROSECCO  
6.50 35.00

20 cl Bottle

Di Maria Prosecco DOC 



SOFT DRINKS AND JUICES  200 ml

Coca-Cola  

Coke Zero 

Diet Coke  

2.75

Red Bull  
Frobishers Cranberry Juice  
Frobishers Tomato Juice  

2.50

2.50

3.50
3.00
3.00

Apple / Orange / Pineapple  2.00

MIXERS AND WATER  

Fever Tree Indian Tonic water 

Fever Tree Light Tonic water 
2.95

Fever-Tree Lemonade  
Fever-Tree soda  

2.95
2.95
2.95

 Spring Still Water 330ml 1.95
 Spring Sparkling Water 330ml 1.95

COFFEE AND TEAS  

Caffè Latte 
Cappuccino 
Caffè Americano 

3.20

Solo Doppio 
Espresso 
Hot Chocolate 

3.35
2.75
2.60
2.00
2.75

English Breakfast 

Earl Gray 
Green Tea 

2.25

Speciality Teas 

2.25
2.25
2.25

* Wines 125ml - available on request. *Spirits are served in multiples of 25ml 
*All prices are inclusive of VAT at the prevailing rate. *A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

LIQUEURS 25 ml

Amaretto Disaronno  

Baileys Irish Cream 

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur 

2.70

Malibu 

Tia Maria 

Jägermeister  

2.70

2.70

2.00

2.70

2.70

Pimms No 1  7.00

TEQUILA 25 ml

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold  
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver 

3.50

3.50
Patron Silver

VIVIR Cafe VS 
5.50
4.50

DRINKS MENU

GIN 25 ml

Bombay Sapphire 

Gordons   
Hendricks   

3.25

 Mermaid  
Mermaid Pink   

Mermaid Zest   

3.50
4.50

3.75
3.75
4.50

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla  4.50

Beefeater 2.70

VODKA 25 ml

Absolut
Absolut Citron

Absolut Vanilla

3.50

Belvedere 

3.50

3.50
4.50

Grey Goose 
Smirnoff Red 

Ciroc

5.00

3.25
4.00

COCKTAILS 
Pornstar Martini  
Mojito  

Lychee Martini 

12.00

Old Fashioned 

12.00

12.00

12.00
Negroni 12.00

Margarita 12.00

Espresso Martini 12.00

MOCKTAIL
Mojito 0%

Passionfruit Martini 0%

9.00

9.00
Sex on the Beach 0% 9.00

(Strawberry or Passion Fruit)


